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Greyhound Football

Academic Excellence--Athletic Distinction
HEALDSBURG Healdsburg High HEALDSBURG

127 Years of Tradition (1888-2015)
$1.00
www.healdsburghighfootball.org
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Healdsburg High
Special Recognition

HIGH HIGH

To those in our community who go the extra
distance for our Greyhounds!

Jerry's Valero

Brandt Insurance

Rubenstein Supply Company
CP Sheet Metal
Dennis Furia Heating and AC
Steve Hockert Foundation
Redwood Autobody/Dennis Parrish

Healdsburg Signs

Westec Corporation/Joe Belli
Lance's Barber Style
Mountain Mike’s Pizza




ry's Valero

Ph-707-433-4070 Fax-707+433+9470

HEALDSBURG
GREYHOUNDS

THE
TRADITION
CONTINUES!




T & B

Stice 1946

2049 West Steele Lane

Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Phone: 707-544-2433 | FAX: 707-544-
6221

Our store hours are:
Monday - Friday 9:30 - 6:00

Saturday 9:00 - 5:30
Sunday 11:00 - 4:00
Our email:

customerservice@tandbsports.com

"At T&B
Sports Your
Satisfaction

IS Our
Guarantee”

Good Luck Hounds...

1345 Fourth Street
San Rafael, CA 94901
Phone: 415-453-2433
FAX: 415-453-6588
Our store hours are:

Monday - Friday 9:30 - 6:00

Saturday 9:00 - 5:30
Sunday 11:00 - 4:00
Our email:

customerservice@tandbsports.com



Healdsburg High School

2015 Varsity

Football Coaches

Todd Beth — 17 years exp.
Head Coach

Dave Stine — 22 years exp.
Defensive Coordinator

Nick Beth
Off. & Def. Line
Coach

Wide Receivers

Jim Collins — 17 years exp.
Offensive Coordinator

Tyler Dugan — 17 years exp.
Running Backs Coach

Bret Givens
Defensive
Backs Coach

Uly Espinosa

Coach




Thanks To The
Healdsburg High School

GREYHOUNDS

For Giving A 100% Effort!
And Thanks To The Coaches:

Martin Kiff
Tim Weidemier,
Dom Patrick, Charlie Johnson

Todd Beth
Jim Collins,, Dave Stine, Tyler Dugan
Nick Beth, Uly Espinosa, Brett Givens

‘ Varsity ‘ ‘ Junior Varsity

Service Department now opened on Saturdays!

Ml | Foro IR

SANDERSON FORD

The Oldest Ford Family in the Redwood Empire — Since 1914
453 Healdsburg Avenue * 433-3318

Power... Anywhere

SOLAR ELECTRIC SPECIALISTS
Commercial & Residential
On Grid & Off Grid e Locally Owned

Superior Design
Complete Installation Services

707-433-6556
sales@purepowersolutions.com
www.PurePowerSolutions.com

1 Front Street Healdsburg CA 95448

Ensuring complete client satisfaction since 1994

Buick- GMC

Proud Sponsor of Healdsburg
High School Football

Your family dealership since 1954

985 Healdsburg Ave.
Healdsburg, CA 95448
Phone: 707-433-5541
Fax: 707-431-9743

nnnsmcmu
MASONRY

Commweraal Residential |

BILL DOMENICHELLI

FO B 1138
e

Go Hounds!
RIEALDSBURG
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2015-Greyhound Varsity Football Team

#3
Dominic
Montenez
WR/DB
. Junior
} 5'2”

1201b

#4
Cody
e Koch

- WR/DB
-t Senior
s . "‘ 6'0”

R i AN 1801b

#5
Gregory
Gruner
WR/DB
Junior
6!2”
160 1b

#7
Levi
: Yeley
2 QB Senior
. 6!299
1801b

2
Ve

#9
Christian
Stierwalt

WR/DB
Senior
59999
1701b

#10
Lucas
Kiff
WR/DB
Senior
691 2»
1701b

#11
Jacob
Numainville
WR/DB
Soph
591 0”
1651b

#12
Anthony
Merlo
TE/LB
Junior
693”
1901b




Joun D. TomasiN, M.D. Y

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY
SPORTS MEDICINE
ARTHROSCOPIC SURGERY
TOTAL JOINT REPLACEMENT

1310 G PRENTICE DRIVE
HEALDSBURG, CA 95448
707-433-0126

200077

345 HEALDSBURG AVE.

OPEN FOR
BINC A NER - S e e = A

7/ DAYS A WEEK  gearrepusLic.com [ 3




I Iﬁll L. NS
EST. 1962

ENVIRONMENTAL PUMP

SERVICES
Septic Pumping Specialist
Locally Owned & Operated * Bonded ¢ Insured
Servicing Sonoma, Marin and Napa
Residential ® Commercial
* Septic Tank Pumping
* Grease Trap Pumping

Blaine Cristando o Wmery Waste ping
T oy Youe Funping
www.epsseptic.com Fast, Courteous and Dependable Service

gOt pOOp ? “Keeping it Green”




o StateFarm'

Fincher's
Auto Service

Carolyn Pollard

www.carolynpollard.com

1 1 44 State Farm Dr Tim éﬁd 'DeyAa Fincher
Santa Rosa, CA 95403-2717 Phone: (707) 431-2218 82 Healdsburg Ave.

FAX: (707) 431-8572 Healdsburg, CA 95448

Phone: (707) 545-9014
Fax: (707) 545-0403

Office Hours:

Mon-Fri 9am to 5pm

Eves & Weekends by Appt.
License: 0670727

Joe Rochioli

MOBILE: 707 217-8463

ROCHIOLI

VINEYARD & WINERY, LLC

6192 WESTSIDE ROAD
HEALDSBURG, CA 95448
TEL: 707 431-7119

FAX: 707 433-2358

Rochioli Estate Wines ® J. Rochioli Reserve ® Wedstide Vineyard, LLC



2015-Greyhound Varsity Football Team

#17
Luis
Magdaleno
K
Senior
5’7”
1651b

#24
Fabian
Mandujano
WR/DB
Junior
5’8”
1501b

#25
Michael
Doms
WB/LB
Junior
597”
1751b

#27
Saul
Cardenas
RB/LB
Junior
59999
1501b

#33
Blake
Monahan
QB
Junior
69099
1851b

#40
Bryant
Herrguth
RB/LB
Senior
599”
1751b

#42
Damian
Chesmore
RB/LB
Soph
59899
1701b

#44
Joel
Anguiano
K/LB
Senior
690”
1801b




BUILDING MATERIALS_ LANDSCAPE SUPPLIES /
GENERAL ENGINEERING /5=

( uwong TATERALS LASCAP SIPPLES R, | B

é GENERRL ENGINEERIG 8 P | 3

Now d h % e %. .

producing e %
our own
Premium

Soil Blends!

TWOLOCATIONS santa Rosa: 1000 River Road 707-284-8989
TOSERVEYO[:  Windsor: 10540 Old Redwood Hwy 707-431--1617

Go Hounds!
A RAEANELLI

VINEYARD and WINERY

Patty & David Rafanelli

Proprietors 4685 W. Dry Creek Rd.
(707) 433-1385 Healdsburg, CA 95448




SHEET METALeGUTTERS ¢ FLASHING

Tilce Gueys 1 (d A2
Red Tiresclcs?

Residential & Commercial
Furnace Replacement Honeywell Zoning Custom Installs

Air Conditioning  Quality Installations

1505-b Healdsburg Ave,

Healdsburg Lic# 851924 Heating & Cooling Systems




HEALDSBURG
MASONS

Supporting our community
for the past 150 years.
Sponsors of

‘““‘Bikes for Books”

324 Center Street Healdsburg, CA 95448

Freemasonry is the oldest and largest world wide fraternity dedicated to the Brotherhood
of Man under the Fatherhood of a Supreme Being. Although of a religious nature,
Freemasonry is not a religion. It urges its members, however, to be faithful and devoted to
their own religious beliefs.




2015-Greyhound Varsity Football Team

#50
Enrique
Ledezma
OL/DL
Junior
5’7”
2501b

#52
Jesus
Castro
OL/DL
Senior
5’6”
2351b

#55
Mathias
Vasquez
OL/DL
Junior
591 099
2501b

#56/49
Cody
Newman
ATH
Senior
691 2
2251b
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#57
Malloy
Schaffner
OL/DL
Junior
69099
1701b

#61
Fernando
Rosales
OL/DL
Junior
59699
190 1b

#64
Chris
Sanchez
OL/DL
Junior
598”
240 1b

#65
Connor
Zimmerman
OL/DL
Junior
691 2
2051b




TRI*STAR
AUTOMOTIVE

Complete Automotive Service & Repair
IMPORTS & DOMESTICS

707.571.8866
www.tristarautomotive.com

Hours: Mon-Friday 7:30am —5pm  Santa Rosa Automotive Repair and
Sat. — Sun. Closed  Service Since 1991

484 Kenwood Court « Santa Rosa, CA 95407

| Dennys Electric, Inc.

Family Owned and Operated Sice 1978
Commerc, Residental,Senve Work Desig Buld
Denny's Electric proudly supports
all the éreyhound coaches & players

r o 542.5001

Healdsburg. CA 95448
(707) 4335230




WELLS
FARGO

Rand Rodgers of
Wells Fargo Advisors
is proud to support the Greyhounds!!!

Rand Rodgers

Vice President - Investments
rand.rodgers@wfadvisors.com
CA Insurance Lic#OBO3736

302 S. School St, Ukiah, CA 95482
707-462-8585 - 866-404-1070

Together we’ll go far

I | and | Prod » NOT FDIC Insured » NO Bank Guarantee » MAY Lose Value

Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC, Member SIPC, is a registered broker-dealer and a separate non-bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.
©2009 Wells Fargo Advisors, LLC. All rights reserved. 0512-3466 [74127-v3]

Go Hounds!

Best of Luck throughout the season!!

Healdsburg Orthodontics

Marc DeBerardinis D.M.D.
Bill D. Harris D.D.S.

409 East St.
Healdsburg
433-4829




JEFF TATE
ASE CERTIFIED MASTER TECHNICIAN

210 So. Cloverdaie Bivd., Cloverdale CA 95425
Tel: 707.894.1072 Fax: 707.894.0702

\)*Jonm-c;\k FRE

ysommsur co: .

Andy Meach

| Santa Hosa (7071 334-7958
ongp County (707] 334-7958
CRS-SALFS & SERVICE

BONDS  INSURANCE NOTARY PUBLIC
SCHIEFFER INSURANCE AGENCY

JAMES A. SCHIEFFER
BROKER
LS NO. 0853190

PO BOX 51§

38 CENTER ST

MEALDSBUNG, CA 95440 129N CLOVERDALE BLVD , #%0
BUS (T07) &£3333e CLOVERDALE, CA 58
RES (TO7) &3 0834 BUS (707 -7
FAX (T07) 4200455 FAX (707) e Y907

Grading ¢ Paving ¢ Earthwork

Dramnage

John Carlisle

sealing

1639 Ohigueta Road, Healdsburg, Co 95448
PAAN 2T - Fan 207 4355952 - Lic. 848736

- —— - - ———

i Utilities * Sewer/Septic

Chip

Underground

T-SHIRT & GARMENT PRINTING BY:

SHATHISTIC
Gonnecrion

ADWVISION OF HEALDSHUNRG SIONS

e COMPLETE ART DEPARTMENT

¢ CUSTOM SCREENPRINTED
GARMENTS OF ALL TYPES

¢ EMBROIDERED HATS / JACKETS ETC.
¢ HEAT PRESS NUMBERS & GRAPHICS

433-7446

7 FAX# 431-7229

WINE COUNTRY GROUP

Bétter Hoomes and Gardens
Real Bitate

119 North Street
Healdsburg, CA 95448
Direct: 707.433.2475
Mobile: 707.483.1342
kentmitchell@earthlink.net
winecountrygroup.com

Kent Mitchell
REALTOR®
Lic# 01290852

Each Office is Independently Owned and Operated &

Andrew Henderlong Nalle
Winemaker

SONOMA COUNTY
DRY CREEK VALLEY

2383 Dry Creck Road * PO. Box 454 * Healdsburg, California 95448 USA
Cell 707-527-2595  Tel 707-433-1040  Fax 707-433-6062

andrew@nallewinery.com ¢ www.nallewinery.com




2015-Greyhound Varsity Football Team

#68/45
Q Eddie
Smith
§ ATH
= Soph
( 61”
2051b

="

#69
Brandon
Aparicio

OL/DL
Senior
5’7”

2601b

#70
Ray
Herrera
OL/DL
Senior
693”
260 1b

#71
Alfredo
Flores
OL/DL
Soph
693”
2501b

HEALDSBURG

1751b

#72
Emanuel
Morales

OL/DL
Junior
59899

190 1b

#79
Ricco
Vasquez
OL/DL
Senior
694”
2401b

#80
Yohan
Pelaez
TE/LB
Soph
591 1 2




Giovannoni and Cooper Property

Management

Homes - Lots & Acreage - Vineyards & Wineries -
Commercial - Investments - Development

Phone: 707.433.1497  Fax: 707 433 9335
License # 00959599
gcrental@sonic.net http://www.gcrental.net
736 Healdsburg Ave.

Healdsburg, CA 95448

Coldwell Banker Giovannoni
Cooper Realty

Homes - Lots & Acreage - Vineyards & Wineries
- Commercial - Investments - Development

coLDWeLL

BANKER O Phone 707.433.3397
Coldwell Banker Giovannoni Fax 707433 9335
Cooper Realty, Inc. cbhealds@sonic.net
EEQHesidsbiraents CA License #: 00959599

Healdsburg, CA 85448



Dennis Parrish

(707) 433-7895

HEALDSBURG

(Running\
with the
\Hounds! )




B 2015 Varsity and JV

" Football Schedule ™

Healdsburg home games are played on
Art McCaffrey Field at Recreation Park

BLDSETS D

DAY DATE VS PLACE TIME
Sat. Aug29  Drake Drake HS 10:30/2:00
Fri. Sept4 Kelseyville  Rec Park 5:00/7:30
Fri. Septl1l  Lower Lake L. Lake HS 5:30/7:30
Fri. Sept18 Cloverdale Rec Park 5:00/7:30
Fri. Sept25 El Molino Windsor HS  5:00/7:30
Fri. Oct?2 Elsie Allen Rec Park 5:00/7:30
Fri. Oct9 Petaluma Petaluma HS  5:00/7:30
Fri. Oct16 Analy Rec Park 5:00/7:30
Fri. Oct23 Sonoma Sonoma HS 5:00/7:30
Sat. Oct.30  Piner Rec Park 5:00/7:30




HHS 2015 HHS Varsity Roster

# Player Name Position Gr. Ht. Wt.
3 Montenez, Dominic WR/DB 11 5'2" 120
4 Koch, Cody WR/DB 12 6'0" 180
5 Gruner, Gregory WR/DB 11 6'2" 160
7 Yeley, Levi OB 11 6'2" 180
9 Stierwalt, Christian WR/DB 12 5'9" 170
10 Kiff, Lucas WR/DB 12 6'1" 170
11 Numainville, Jacob WR/DB 10 5'10" 165
12 Merlo, Anthony TE/LB 11 6'3" 190
17 Magdaleno, Luis K 12 5'7" 165
24 Mandujano, Fabian WR/DB 11 5'8" 150
25 Doms, Michael RB/LB 11 5'7" 175
27 Cardenas, Saul RB/LB 11 5'9" 150
33 Monahan, Blake OB 11 6'0" 185
40 Herrguth, Bryant RB/LB 12 5'9" 175
42 Chesmore, Damian RB/LB 10 5'§" 170
44 Anguiano, Joel K/LB 12 6'0" 180
50 Ledezma, Enrique OL/DL 11 5'7" 250
52 Castro, Jesus OL/DL 12 5'6" 235
55 Vasquez, Mathias OL/DL 11 5'10" 250
56/49 Newman, Cody ATH 12 6'1" 225
57 Schaffner, Malloy OL/DL 11 6'0" 170
61 Rosales, Fernando OL/DL 11 5'6" 190
64 Sanchez, Chris OL/DL 11 5'8" 240
65 Zimmerman, Connor OL/DL 11 6'1" 205
68/45 Smith, Eddie ATH 10 6'1" 205
69 Aparicio, Brandon OL/DL 12 5'7" 185
70 Herrera, Ray OL/DL 12 6'3" 260
71 Flores, Alfredo OL/DL 10 6'3" 250
72 Morales, Emanuel OL/DL 11 5'8" 190
79 Vasquez, Ricco OL/L 12 6'4" 240
80 Pelaez, Yohan TE/LB 10 5'11" 175




" A SIGN OF INTEGRITY "

(WEALDSBURG

=

1200 "A" HEALDSBURG AVE » HEALDSBURG, CA 95448

Awesome 3-D Carved Signs!

Graphic / Logo Design ¢ Computerized Routing
Beautiful Wood Signs ¢ Digital Imaging ¢ Hand Lettering
Screenprinted Signs & Decals * Dimentional / Cut-Out Letters
Sandblasted / Handcarved Signs * All Types of Vehicle Signs
Banners  Boom Truck Service

T-SHIRT PRINTING & MORE!

433-7446

W FAX 43 1 '7229 Masér(’ard

I =
CONTRIBUTING TO OUR COMMUNITY SINCE 1981




BAKERY - DELI - PRODUCE - MEATS - SUSHI

A Strong Supporter of Youth Programs

The support we provide today will foster
the positive results of tomorrow.

1345 Healdsburg Avenue - Healdsburg, (A 95448

(At Dry Creek Road)
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MEMORIAL BEACH
VETERNIARY HOSPITAL

(707)

www.memorialbeachvet.com

Score one for
the Hounds!!

43376916

359 HUDSON STREET « P.O. BOX 970
HEALDSBURG, CALIFORNIA 95448

Good Luck Greyhounds

P, Chogggp Mt LN, Shaes DAL 431-9663 (WOOD)
Chapman Construction
Chapman Home Design  phone: 707.433.0346
1540 Poppy Hill Drive Fax: 707.433.1143
Healdsburg, CA 95448
o } 'l:E
£ o £
=R il
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Head Coach
Martin Kiff

Off. Coor.

Tim Weidemier

Backs
Dom Patrick

Line Coach
Charlie Johnson

Greyhound Junior Varsity Football Team - 2015

# Player Name Pos. Grade Ht. Wt.

2 Torres, Bernie WR/DB 10 5'8" 150

6 Reese, Jesse WR/DB 10 5'10" 140

7 DiJorio, Alex WR/DB 10 5'8" 130

8 Vasquez, Adrian OB 10 5'8" 140

9 Sommer, Jack WR/DB 10 511" 170
10 Kiff, Wilson WR/DB 9 5'5" 110
19 Gonzales, Sebastian WR/DB 10 5'7" 147
23 Guzman, Higinio RB/LB 11 5'5" 160
24 Klick, Aiden WR/LB 9 5'8" 130
30 Velasco, Victor RB/LB 11 5'4" 140
33 Mendoza, Robert RB/LB 11 5'7" 140
34 Johnson, Alex WR/DB 5'6" 140
38 Castro, Andy RB/LB 5'5" 150
44 Hubbell, Carl WR/DB 10 6'4" 180
45 Camacho, Israel WR/DB 10 5'10" 150
50 Hernandez, Jackson OL/DL 10 5'8" 180
52 Doms, Eric OL/LB 10 57" 180
53 Gonzalez, Diego OL/DL 10 5'3" 175
54 Duran, Raul OL/DL 11 5'5" 170
55 Holz, Kurt OL/DL 10 5'7" 175
56 Vera, Anthony OL/DL 10 5'8" 190
60 Bernal, Armando OL/DL 11 6'0" 210
61 Tillis, Simeon OL/DL 10 5'10" 175
66 Forest, Jasper OL/DL 9 5'7" 225
68 Mackay, Stuart OL/DL 5'8" 130
69 Ruiz, Alejandro OL/DL 10 5'4" 250
70 Cano, Sergio OL/DL 10 5'10" 200
77 Phenicie, Keller OL/DL 10 5'11" 190
79 Garcia-Pena, Jesus OL/DL 10 5'6" 260
80 Rumpler, Lucas WR/DB 9 5'11" 130
81 Tomerlin, Mateo WR/DB 10 5'8" 130
88 Williams, Ethan WR/DB 9 5'8" 125




Ted Elliott
BAINTING

LIC#673072

(7071897-4757

WW.BIGOTIRES.COIiVE
Mark Dentorn
Owner

1115 Healdsburg Avenue
Healdsburg, CA 35448

(707) 433-6644
Store Hours: M-F. 8:00-5:30 Sat. 8:00-4:30

Tires » Wheels = Brakes » Shocks » Struts »~ Alignment

DALE C. CONLEY

y Healdsburg, CA
433-4740

Contractors

!umbins & Backhoe No. 895135

Residential, Commercial & Wineries
Underground & Service Work




PLUMBING & HEATING WHOLESALER AND SHOWROOM

a%émzfs%
SUPPLY COMPANY

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR

96 Woodland Avenue « San Rafael, CA 94901
P (415) 454-1174 « F (415) 454-9879
www.RubensteinSupply.com

Open M-F 6:30am - Spm
TOTO' e sonie CBNORITZ 8SMith. GROHE

Innovation has a name.

Perfection by Design

HEALDSBURG

With over 72 years in the business, Rubenstein
Supply is a leading wholesaler serving the
plumbing industry. There are 3 branches in
Northern California to serve you, each with a
complete stock of plumbing, heating and sheet
metal supplies. more >

Al

HIG K&

@ WE ARE GOING GREEN! GO Greyhounds

All Rubenstein branches are now stocking
High Efficiency Toilets, Faucets, Tankless

[ ]
Wer o rd clrr vor s in 201!
products. Be sure to ask about the state of °
Califoria's HET rebate program and how it
can save your homeowner money.




~ Family Owned and Operated ~ L
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- ENTERPRISES, Inc

| Licence #301487

Jerry Eddinger (707) 433-5113
62 West North St. Healdsburg, CA 95448

Located at
1270 Healdsburg Ave.
(at Dry Creek Blvd.)

Hours: M-F 6am-5pm
S-S 7am-4pm

(707) 395-0177

www.BeanAffair.com

Hounds

Vi Regzl{/)‘ood Emiri .
ineyar anagement All The

P.O.BOX 729 - C—;EYSERVLLE, cCA. W '
o 70O07-857-1670 ay.




Year W-L __ Honors Head Coach HHS Coaching Records 1947-2014
1947 7-0 League Champs Art McCaffrey
1948 2-5-1 Art McCaffrey
1949 4-3-1 League Champs Art McCaffrey Art McCaffrey 28-23-3 Tony Frye 60-56-5
1950 4-2-1 League Champs Art McCaffrey Gene Defillippis 15-24-0 Pete Thomas 5-13-0
1951  2-6 Art McCaffrey Bud Miller 3-12-1 Gale Bach 26-18-0
1952 6-2 Art McCaffrey Gene Gordan 5-10-0  Tom Kirkpatrick 169-58—1
1953 3-5 Art McCaffrey
1954 2-6 Gene Defillippis Howard Hartman 21-31-2 Todd Beth 11-21-0
1955 1-7 Gene Defillippis Bill Murphy 15-36-5
1956 2-5 Gene Defillippis
1957 8-0 League Champs Gene Defillippis
1958 2-6 Gene Defillippis
1959 34-1 Bud Miller HEALDSBURG
1960 0-8 Bud Miller AT
1961 0-8 Gene Gordon
1962 5-2 League Champs Gene Gordon
1963 2-7 Howard Hartman
1964 2-6-1 Howard Hartman
1965 5-3-1 Howard Hartman
1966 4-5 Howard Hartman
1967 4-5 Howard Hartman ]}E E @ Eﬂ
1968 4-5 Howard Hartman
1969 2-5-2 Bill Murphy H
1970 6-3-1 Bill Murphy ld b g G h d
1971  4-4-1 Bill Murphy calasour rey ounds
1972 09 Bill Murphy t
1973 1-8 Bill Murphy A C Ab
1974 2-7-1 Bill Murphy u Ove
1975  6-3-1 Tony Frye
1976 5-5 Tony Frye
1977 5-5 Tony Frye
1978 9-1-1 League Champs Tony Frye
1979 5-5 Tony Frye
1980 6-4 Tony Frye
FERRIARI-CARMNO
1982 5-4-1 Tony Frye
1983 1-9 Tony Frye
1984 4-6 Tony Frye
1985 7-3 SCL Champs Tony Frye
1986 3-6-1 Tony Frye
1987 10-1 SCL Champs Tom Kirkpatrick
1988 11-2 SCL & NCS 2nd Tom Kirkpatrick
1989 6-4 Tom Kirkpatrick
1990 7-4 SCL & Playoffs Tom Kirkpatrick
1991 11-2 SCL & NCS 1st  Tom Kirkpatrick
1992 7-3 Tom Kirkpatrick
1993  6-4 Tom Kirkpatrick
1994 9-3-1 SCL & NCS 2nd Tom Kirkpatrick
1995 12-1 SCL & NCS 2nd Tom Kirkpatrick
1996 8-3 NCS Playoffs Tom Kirkpatrick
1997 11-2 SCL & NCS 2nd Tom Kirkpatrick
1998 10-3 NCS 1st Tom Kirkpatrick
1999 10-3 SCL & NCS 2nd Tom Kirkpatrick
2000 9-3 NCS Playoffs Tom Kirkpatrick
w27 Pet Thoma GO GREYHOUNDS!
2002 2-7 Pete Thomas S H
2003 4-6 Gale Bach
2004 5-6 NCS Playoffs Gale Bach
2005 10-2 SCL & NCS 2nd Gale Bach Proud to Sup por‘l‘
2006 7-4 NCS Playoffs Gale Bach
2007 10-2 SCL & Playoffs Tom Kirkpatrick Hea |dsburg H ig h School Football
2008 8-4 NCS Playoffs Tom Kirkpatrick
2009 6-5 NCS Playoffs Tom Kirkpatrick
2010 8-5 NCS Playoffs Tom Kirkpatrick
2011 10-4 NCS Playoffs
Tom Kirkpatrick 8761 Dry Creek Road » 707.433.6700
ggig 2:; ggg Eggg: ¥ggg gzzﬁ Open Daily 10am - 5pm. ferrari-carano.com n G @




BOB RANDOLPH
CONCRETE, INC.

Custom Work

Rick Randolph
Lic. No. 380877

1103 Raianelli (1.
Healdsburg, (A 95448

Phone - 479-3486

0 GREYHOUNDS!

| sports action,

t all the HHS

* campus events
and your

. hometown

. news in the

| pages of

The Healdshrg Tribuane
Every Week

“We’ve been covering Healdsburg High School
for 100 years and counting...”

News ¢ Views ¢ Sports
The Healdshurg Tribume © 433-4451 » www.hbgtrib.com

Pedroncelli Winery &

Vineyards
1220 Canyon Road
Geyserville, CA 95441
(707) 857-3531
(800) 836-3894
Fax: (707) 857-3812

GENERAL
ENGINEERING

HEALDSBURG

LIC#305446

P. O. Box 1387
Healdsburg, CA 95448
Tel. 707-433-8389
Fax 707-433-0359

www.engelkeconstruction.com




Receiving--Single Game Yards HH S GI’QYh 0 ll Il d

Yds Name Year Opponent R o o R d
241 Rod McMasters 1987 Redwood

217 Jared Garcia 2007  Piner e c elVln g e c O r S
197  Jeff Burchett 1991 Eureka

189  Justin Arowcavage 2005 Novato

180 Ray Green 1966  Analy

180 Todd DiCello 1985 Terra Linda Ivi I N

178 Ray Green 1966 Cloverdale Receiving Yards--Single
173 Rod McMasters 1987 Drake Season

173  Gavin Fleming 2004 El Molino

171  Justin Arowcavage 2005 EI Molino Yds Name

170  Todd DiCello 1985 Casa Grande 1261 Jared Garcia

169 Ray Green 1966  Willits 1223 Rod McMasters

167 Ray Green 1966  Rancho Cotate 1187  Jeff Burchett

166 Todd DiCello 1985 Montgomery 1065 Todd DiCello

161 Todd DiCello 1983  Piner 1006 Ray Green

157  Kofi Banks 1988  Analy 938 Jared Garcia

152 Tanner Walker 2009  Windsor 886 Todd DiCello

149  Jared Garcia 2007  Petaluma 822 Charlie Conrad

144  Gary Dixon 1960  Willits 811 Junior Sani

144 Junior Sani 1988  EIl Molino 724 Todd DiCello

144  Tyler Dugan 1990 Eureka 702 Justin Masciorini

144  Jared Garcia 2006 C. Grande 668  Justin Arowcavage

143  Jared Garcia 2007 El Molino 658 Ryan Alves

141  Jared Garcia 2006 Oakland High 658 Tanner Walker

139 Dennis Sousa 1963  Willits 652 Justin Herrguth

139 Junior Sani 1988 Sonoma 642 Jeff Burchett

Receptions-Single Game Pass Receptions
. Name Year Opponent Slngle Season

Todd DiCello 1985 Montgomery

Todd DiCello 1984 Rancho Cotate No. Name

Todd DiCello 1985 Casa Grande Todd DiCello
Todd DiCello 1983  Piner Todd DiCello
Todd DiCello 1984 Santa Rosa Jared Garcia
Todd DiCello 1984 Piner Rod McMasters
Todd DiCello 1984 Sonoma Jeff Burchett
Ryan Alves 2000 Montgomery Charlie Conrad
Justin Arowcavage 2005 Novato Ray Grgen

Jared Garcia 2007 Piner Todd DiCello
Caleb Rummonds 2008  Acalanes Ryan Alves
Gary Dixon 1960  Willits Jared Garcia
Jeff Burchett 1990 C.Newman Jeff Burchett
Justin Arowcavage 2005  Analy Lance Munselle
Jared Garcia 2007 Petaluma Andrew Rogers
Dennis Sousa 1963  Willits Justin Arowcavage
Ray Green 1966  Ukiah Tanner Walker
Ray Green 1966 Cloverdale Geo.rge Brush
Todd DiCello 1985 Drake Junior Sani

Mike Ruiz 1985 Terra Linda Caleb Rummonds
Jeff Burchett 1991 Petaluma Jordan Bugarske
Ryan Alves 2000 Casa Grande Gavin Fleming
Gavin Fleming 2004 El Molino Ian Gallagher
Jake Miller 2005 El Molino Richard Grant
Jared Garcia 2007 El Molino Jordan Bugarske
Caleb Rummonds 2008 Sonoma Justin Masciorini

Tanner Walker 2009 Casa Grande J “Sti“ Masciorini
Justin Herrguth

Q0 OO P W WP WP X WL X OO \O

Pass Receptions - Career

No. Name Years Receiving Yardage--

216 Todd DiCello 1983-1985
129  Jeff Burchett 1990-1992

107  Jared Garcia 2006-2007

86  Rod McMasters 1985-1987 Yds Name Years

67  Andrew Rogers 2003-2005 2646 Todd DiCello  1983-1985
65 Jordan Bugarske  1994-1995 2199 Jared Garcia  2006-2007
64 Charlie Conrad 2010-2011 2171 Jeff Burchett 1990-1992

61 Justin Masciorini  1996-1997

Career




Clark Electrical Contractors Inc.

dba CCI Electrical
dba CCI Solar Electric

PO Box 961, Healdsburg, CA 95448
70 West North Str, Ste. E,
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Office 800.421.4809 Fax 707.433.778
California Contractor's Lic. # 319839 C10 - D21
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Single Game Passing Yards

Yds
354
345
331
326
325
325
322
315
313
313
311
305
292
292
288
285
283
283
276
275
272
272
271

Nam

Bob Stockham
Jake Heth
Corey Harms
Mark Vellutini
Ray Borowicz
Jake Heth

Bob Stockham
Jake Heth

Bob Stockham
Aaron Bugarske 1991
Ray Borowicz
Jake Heth
Herm Tappin
Mitch Sindle
Bob Stockham
Mark Vellutini
Mitch Sindle
Zach Shippey
Bob Stockham
Jake Heth

Bob Stockham
Aaron Bugarske 1991
Mitch Sindle

Year
1987
1985
2006
1978
1966
1985
1987
1985
1987

1966
1984
1973
2005
1988
1978
2005
2008
1987
1985
1988

2005

Opponent
Redwood

T. Linda
Oakland
Cloverdale
Cloverdale
C. Grande
Analy
Drake
Eureka
Petaluma
R. Cotate
Drake
Piner
Analy
Analy

El Molino
Novato
Sonoma
Drake
Mont.
Sonoma
Eureka

El Molino

Single Game Passing
Touchdowns

Name

Jake Heth

D
6
5
4
4
4
4
4
4

Ray Borowicz
Ray Borowicz

Bob Stockham
Bob Stockham
Bob Stockham
Ryan Kirkpatrick 1996
Cory Harms

Year
1966
1966
1985
1987
1988
1988

2007

Single Season
Completion Percentage

Percentage
65%(171/264)
63%(152/243)
62%(120/195)
59%(104/175)
58%(122/210)
58%
56%(126/227)
56%(86/153)
56%(137/246)
56%(130/233)
55%(105/190)
55%(98/178)
55%1(128/233)
54%(156/289)
54%(111/204)
54%(85/155)
53%(96/181)
52%(116/223)
52%(123/236)
51%(101/197)
50%(79/157)
48%(68/141)
47%(111/238)
47%(128/270)
47%(73/156)
45%1(99/220)

Name

Jake Heth
Bob Stockham
Killian Collins
Mitch Sindle
Corey Harms

Max Opperman
Aaron Bugarske

Mike Keegan
Mitch Sindle
Cory Harms
Ryan Kirkpatri
Mitch Sindle

Max Opperman

Jake Heth
Ryan Kirkpatri
Kevin Bernardi
Zach Shippey
Mark Vellutini
Ramsey Wittke
Gabe Aguilar
Kevin Bernardi
Rich Thomas
Ray Borowicz
Bob Stockham
Scott Reynolds

Aaron Bugarske

Opponent
R. Cotate

Cloverdale
C. Grande
Eureka
Analy

Sonoma
El Molino

Petaluma

Year
1985
1987
2009
2005
2006
2010
1991
1997
2004
2007
1995
2003
2011
1984
1996
2000
2008
1978
2013
1993
1999
1992
1966
1988
2012
1990

ck

ck

Single Season Passing

Yards Yds
5430
5230
4317
4276
3480
3258
2710
2507
2184

2145
1928

Name

Bob Stockham
Jake Heth

Cory Harms
Bob Stockham
Aaron Bugarske
Corey Harms
Ray Borowicz
Jake Heth

Max Opperman
Mitch Sindle
Ramsey Wittke

Yds
2544
2265
2246
2211
2160
2030
1928
1861
1737
1708
1672
1671

Year
1987
1985
2007
1988
1991
2006
1966
1984
2011
2004
2013
1996

Career Passing Yards

Years
1986-1988
1983-1985
2003-2005
2006-2007
1990-1991
1994-1996
1977-1978
2010-2011
1973-1974
1999-2000
1966

Name

Bob Stockham
Jake Heth
Mitch Sindle
Cory Harms
Aaron Bugarske
Ryan Kirkpatrick
Mark Vellutini
Max Opperman
Herm Tappin
Kevin Bernardi
Ray Borowicz

Ryan Kirkpatrick

1609
1587
1520
1452
1374
1320

Killian Collins
Ryan Kirkpatrick
Mark Vellutini
Mitch Sindle
Gabe Aquilar
Aaron Bugarske

2009
1995
1978
2005
1993
1990

HHS Greyhound

Passing Records

Single Season Passing TD’s

D
28
26

Name

Bob Stockham
Bob Stockham
Aaron Bugarske
Cory Harms
Ray Borowicz
Corey Harms
Ryan Kirkpatrick
Ryan Kirkpatrick
Mitch Sindle
Mitch Sindle
Max Opperman
Jake Heth
Ramsey Wittke
Gabe Aquilar
Mike Keegan
Killian Collins
Mitch Sindle
Kevin Bernardi
Kevin Bernardi
Aaron Bugarske
Rich Thomas
Mark Vellutini
Jake Heth

Max Opperman

Year
1988
1987
1991
2007
1966
2006
1996
1995
2005
2004
2011
1985
2013
1993

1997
2009
2003
1999
2000
1990
1992
1978
1984
2010

Single Game Completion
Percentage

Percentage Name Year Opponent
94%(15/16) Bob Stockham 1987 Drake

91%(10/11) Cory Harms 2007 EIl Molino
89%(16/18) Bob Stockham 1987 Eureka
86%(12/14) Corey Harms 2006 Kelseyville
80%(15/19) Corey Harms 2006 Oakland
79%(11/14) Max Opperman 2010 Petaluma
78%(25/32) Jake Heth 1985 C. Grande
78%(7/9) Scott Reynolds 2012 EIl Molino
76%(13/17) Bob Stockham 1988 Sonoma
76%(13/17) Scott Reynolds 2012 Piner
75%(18/24) Jake Heth 1984 Drake
75%(12/16) Corey Harms 2006 El Molino
73%(8/11) Max Opperman 2010 EIl Molino

Career Passing
Touchdowns

Name

Bob Stockham
Mitch Sindle
Cory Harms
Ryan Kirkpatrick
Aaron Bugarske
Jake Heth

Max Opperman
Ray Borowicz
Mark Vellutini
Kevin Bernardi
Herm Tappin

Years
1986-1988
2003-2005
2006-2007
1994-1996
1990-1991
1983-1985
2010-2011
1966
1977-1978
1999-2000
1973-1974

Career Completion Percentage

Years
2003-2005
2006-2007
1983-1985
2010-2011
1994-1996
1986-1988
1999-2000
1977-1978
1990-1991
1966
1973-1974

Name

Mitch Sindle
Cory Harms
Jake Heth

Max Opperman
Ryan Kirkpatrick
Bob Stockham
Kevin Bernardi
Mark Vellutini
Aaron Bugarske
Ray Borowicz
Herm Tappin

Percentage
57%(339/599)
57%(252/443)
56%(423/751)
56%(188/336)
55%1(216/394)
53%(322/607)
52%
50%1(194/385)
50%1(225/447)
43%(103/238)
42%(186/439)
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Vineyard Munugemem
Vineyard Development
Custom Farming & Consulting
o Hounds!
BILLKOCH MIKE VELLUTINI

P.O. Box 1489, Healdsburg, CA 95448
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Career Rushing Yards

Yds

3566
2755
2454
2387
2041
1852

Single Season Rushing Yards

Yds

1817
1749
1563
1411
1391
1281
1249
1201
1043

1138
1059

Single Game Rushing Yardage

Yds Name

285 Mike Johnson

282 Kofi Banks

260 Mike Johnson

245 Carson Seanor

235 Dillon Cattalini

234 Mike Johnson

230 Tyler Dugan

219 Chad Matteri

215 Carson Seanor

213 Don Sbragia

200 Tony Frye
Mike Johnson
Gerardo Cervantes
Jared Souza
Frank Hernandez
John Lickey
Mike Johnson
Tristan Cleaver
Tony Frye
Mike Johnson
Stan Domenichelli
Chad Matteri
Mitch Arreguin
Billy Banks
Tim Souza
Tyler Dugan
Tristan Cleaver
Tim Souza
Mike Johnson
Chad Matteri
Dillon Cattalini
Chad Matteri
Andy Phillips
Ken Johnson
Andy Phillips
Jared Souza
Dave Hernandez
Bud Freeborn
Mike Johnson
Dave Hernandez
Rich Passalacqua
Ken Johnson
Tyler Dugan
Jeremiah Michener
Carson Seanor
Max Opperman
Gerardo Cervantes
Mike Johnson
Tony Frye
Ken Johnson
Rich Passalacqua
Richard Toyfoya

Years

1999-2000
1980-1982
1994-1995
1997-1998
2012-2013
2009-2010

Name

Mike Johnson
Ken Johnson
Tim Souza
Jared Souza
Tristan Cleaver
Carson Seanor

Year
1999 (272 Car.)
2000 (272 Car.)
2010 (226 Car.)
1995 (248 Car.)
2005 (256 Car.)
1990 (221 Car.)
1997
2011 (202 Car.)
1994
1998
1978
2013 (166 Car.)
2012 (140 Car.)
2009 (205 Car.)
2008 (178 Car.)
2012 (108 Car.)
1989
2006 (109 Car.)
1998
2011 (127 Car.)
1987
1997

Name

Mike Johnson
Mike Johnson
Carson Seanor
Tim Souza
Chad Matteri
Tyler Dugan
Jared Souza
Gerardo Cervantes
Tim Souza
Jared Souza
Rich Passalacqua
Tristan Cleaver
Tristan Cleaver
Dillon Cattalini
Andy Phillips
Jared Walker
Kofi Banks

791 Mitch Arreguin
718 Tom Stine

672 Max Opperman
George Rojes
Justin Geaslin

Year
2000
1989
1999
2010
2009
2000
1990
2005
2010
1954
1967
2000
2011
1998
1994
2001
1999
2012
1967
1999
1965
2005
2006
1986
1995
1990
2012
1995
2000
2005
2009
2005
2008
1980
2008
1997
1976
1958
2000
1976
1977
1980
1990
1996
2010
2011
2011
1999
1967
1980
1978
1989

Opponent
Eureka

Casa Grande
St. Marys

Ft. Bragg

El Molino
College Park
Analy

Casa Grande
Petaluma
Armijo
Cloverdale
Rancho Cotate
St Helena 1034
Analy 1007
Casa Grande 991
Albany 941
Fort Bragg 928
Piner

Willits 828
Drake
Clearlake
John Swett
Analy 666
Analy 662
Casa Grande

El Molino

Elsie Allen

San Rafael

Analy

St Pat/St Vin.

Analy

Sonoma

El Molino

Casa Grande
McKinleyville

Petaluma

Sonoma

Ukiah

Ukiah

Cloverdale Yds Name

Cloverdale 97 Carson Seanor
Eureka 96 Kofi Banks
Sonoma John Lickey

C. Grande Rich Thomas
Piedmont Zach Taylor
Piedmont Mike Johnson
Piedmont Stan Domenichelli
El Molino Max Opperman
Analy Pat Farrell
Sonoma Roy Lowe

Piner Carson Seanor
Analy Andrew Baroni

HHS
Grevhound

Rushing
Records

Longest TD Run From
Scrimmage

Year
2010
1989
2001
1991
1962
2000
1965
2010
1971
1970
2010
2007

Opponent
Petaluma

Sonoma
Albany
Drake
Sonoma
College Park
Clearlake
Acalanes
Piner
Analy
Alhambra
El Molino

Jared Sousa
Mike Johnson
Tim Souza
Pat Farrell
Mike Johnson
Ken Johnson
Chad Matteri
Roy Lowe
Jared Walker
George Rojes
Chad Matteri
Carson Seanor

Rich Passalacqua

Billy Banks

Joe Passalacqua
Jared Souza
Mike Johnson
Ken Johnson
Judd Plumley
Tim Souza
Jared Souza
Jared Souza

Jeremiah Michener

Jared Souza
Mitch Arreguin

Gerardo Cervantes

Rob Harrington
Ken Johnson
Jared Walker

1997
1999
1995
1971
1999
1982
2005
1970
2012
1988
2005
2010
1978
1986
1979
1997
1999
1982
1992
1995
1997
1998
1996
1998
2006
2011
1971
1982
2012

Analy

Analy

C. Newman
Piner
Sonoma

El Molino
Petaluma
Sonoma
Elsie Allen
De Anza
Terra Linda
Analy

Santa Rosa
Analy

St. Vincent
Marin Catholic
Windsor
Casa Grande
Rancho Cotate
Analy
Petaluma
Del Norte

El Molino
San Rafael
Fortuna
Terra Linda
Sonoma
Sonoma

St. Helena

Carson Seanor
Chad Matteri
Ken Johnson
Tony Frye

Jeremiah Michener

Jared Walker
Mike Johnson
Andy Phillips
Mike Johnson
Carlos Mendez
Tristan Cleaver
Carlos Mendez
Carlos Mendez
Bob Taylor
Gino Dericco
Tom Adamson
Don Sbragia
Don Sbragia
Zach Taylor
Carlos Mendez
Andy Phillips
Bud Freeborn
Mitch Arreguin
Dillon Cattalini
Howard Young
Dave Stine
Andy Phillips
Mike Johnson

2010
2004
1982
1967
1996
2012
1999
2008
2000
1998
2012
1998
1998
1947
1951
1952
1954
1955
1962
1998
2008
1958
2006
2009
1949
1951
2008
2000

El Molino
Windsor
Piner
Willits
Analy
Petaluma
St. Marys
Piner
Eureka

El Molino
Piner

San Rafael
Casa Grande
Ukiah
Willits
Ferndale
Armijo
Willits
Petaluma
Analy
McKinleyville
Ukiah
Fortuna
El Molino
Ferndale
S. Rafael
Petaluma
El Molino
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Scoring-Single

Season

Name

Mike Johnson
Mike Johnson
Carson Seanor
Tim Souza
Jared Garcia
Rich Passalacqua
Chad Matteri
Jeff Burchett
Ken Johnson
Jared Souza

Receiving TD's-Single

Season

No Name

18 Jeff Burchett

16 Jared Garcia

14 Ray Green

12 Jared Garcia

11 Todd DiCello

11 Rod McMasters

11  Jeff Burchett
Junior Sani
Justin Masciorini
Justin Herrguth
Charlie Conrad
Justin Arowcavage
Joe Trippo
Justin Masciorini
Andrew Rogers
George Brush

Year
2000
1999
2010
1995
2007
1978
2005
1991
1982
1998

Year
1991
2007
1966
2006
1985
1987
1992
1988
1996
1995
2011
2005
1993
1997
2005
2009

Scoring-Career

Name Years

HHS Greyhound

Mike Johnson
Ken Johnson
Jeff Burchett

1999-2000
1980-1982
1990-1992

2006-2007
1994-1995

Jared Garcia
Tim Souza

Receiving TD's-Career

Years
1990-1992

No Name

33  Jeff Burchett
28 Jared Garcia 2006-2007
18 Todd DiCello 1983-1985
17  Justin Masciorini 1996-1997
14 Ray Green 1966

13 Rod McMasters 1985-1987

Defensive Touchdowns-
Interception

Year
2011
2012
2005

Yds Name

102 Charlie Conrad
95  Justin Smith
92 Nolan Rege

Opponent
Analy

Piner
Sonoma

Longest TD Reception

Name

Ronnie Arowcavage
Dante Fountain
Jeff Burchett
Mike Belli
Justin Herrguth
Tanner Walker
Gavin Fleming
Dante Fountain
Ray Green
Jared Garcia
Jared Garcia
Mike Ruiz
Andrew Rogers
Dante Fountain
Ray Green
Jared Garcia
Jose Barajas
Keith Hall
Steve Morse
Jared Garcia
Jared Garcia
Jeff Burchett
Andrew Kozel
Justin Herrguth
Norm Cook
Nolan Rege
Charlie Conrad
John Walker
Jeff Burchett
Justin Masciorini
Tanner Walker
Steve Morse
Roy Lowe
Jimmy Garcia

Year
2006
2008
1991
1961
1995
2009
2004

2007
1966
2006
2007
1984
2005
2007
1966
2006
2007
1975
1952
2007
2007
1991
2012
1995
1947
2005
2011
1960
1991
1996
2009
1952

1970
1999

Opponent
Oakland

Sonoma
Eureka

Analy

Casa Grande
Miramonte

El Molino
Petaluma
Rancho Cotate
Casa Grande
Oakland
Drake

Novato
Kelseyville
Rancho Cotate
Analy

Del Norte

El Molino
Ukiah
Kelseyville
Sonoma
Eureka

El Molino

El Molino
Ferndale Yds Name

John Swett 47 Tan Brown
Petaluma 45  Jeff Steindorf
Montgomery 43  Jeff Steindorf
San Rafael 42 Cory Harms
San Marin 40  Jeff Steindorf
Windsor 37  Jeff Steindorf
Ukiah 37 Chris Wright
Analy

Sonoma

Longest Field Goal

Opponent
El Molino
Drake
Drake
Windsor
Piner
Mont.
Eureka

Year
2005
1985
1985

2007
1984

1985
1988

Yds Name

95
85
80
71
76
71
65
60

Scoring/Special Teams
Records

Longest Kickoff
Return for TD

Year Opponent
2000 Petaluma
2004 LeGrand
2004 LeGrand
2004 Windsor
1989 Analy
2003 San Rafael
2006 Analy
1995 San Marin
2005 Terra Linda
1953 Ferndale
1968 Willits
1997 Piner

2010 Analy
2012 Peidmont
2010 Alhambra
1956 Sonoma
1968 Analy
1982 Santa Rosa
1988 Petaluma
1996 R. Cotate
1999 Drake
2012 Peidmont
1975 El Molino
1977 St. Vincent
1975 EIl Molino
2005 Kelseyville
1952 Calistoga
2007 Kelseyville
1951 Willits
1953 Ferndale
2010 Piner

Name

Mike Johnson
Chad Matteri
Chad Matteri
Chad Matteri

Kofi Banks
Richodd Toyfoya
Ronnie Arowcavage
Tim Souza

Chad Matteri
Steve Morse

Corky Griffin

Ken Dixon
Gerardo Cervantes
Tristan Cleaver
Gerardo Cervantes
Ron Stevens

Tony Frye

Ken Johnson
Junior Sani
Jeremiah Michener
Mike Johnson
Tristan Cleaver
Dennis Parrish
Bob Church
Dennis Parrish
Nolan Rege

Steve Morse

Jared Garcia

Dave Stine

Denny Donahue
Gerardo Cervantes

Longest Punt Return for TD

Year
2005
1988
1965
1992
1968
1968
1966
1968

Opponent
T. Linda
Petaluma
Analy

S. Rosa

R. Cotate
R. Cotate
Cloverdale
R. Cotate

Justin Arowcavage
Junior Sani

Stan Domenichelli
Jeff Burchett
Tony Frye

Tony Frye

Ray Borowicz
Corky Griffin

Longest Punt

Year
1979
1996
2007
1991
1995
2007
2010
2007
2010
2010
1963
2007
1996
2006

Name

Bob Menghini
Jeremiah Michener
Cory Harms

Aaron Bugarske
Jordan Bugarske
Cory Harms
Martin Chesley
Cory Harms
Martin Chesley
Martin Chesley
Dennis Sousa

Cory Harms
Jeremiah Michener
Corey Harms

Opponent
Ukiah
Petaluma
C. Grande
C.Grande
San Marin
Del Norte
Petaluma
Kelseyville
Piner
Acalanes
Willits
Sonoma
C. Grande
El Molino




Charter Sales Company

Used Equipment Sales
7667 Conde Lane Windsor, Ca 95492

Tel: 707-837-1893 Fax: 707-837-8748

WWW.CHARTERTRUCKS.COM

PLAZA BARBER
SHOP

319 CENTER ST
Healdsburg, CA 95448

(707) 433-9833




Lici 669113 Serving Sonoma County

éardenworks Inc.

Quality Landscape Design, Construction and

Since 1977

Maintenance
707-433-7368 or 707-857-2050

www.gardenworks-inc.com
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Contact Us With Your Landscape & Irrigation Needs

Pam EversonDDS

a professional
corporation

Family and
Cosmetic Care

Implants/
Restorations

New Patients

Welcome

Healdsburg, CA 95448
(707) 433-0210

www.PamEversonDDS.com

GENERAL
DENTISTRY

1526 Healdsburg Avenue



REMODELS + COMMERCIAL
CUSTOM HOMES * SMOOTH WALL

REPAIRS & PATCHES
ALL TYPES OF TEXTURING Go Hounds!

(707)431-1018

McConnell

Chevrolet
Chrysler

Jeep
Dodge

1395
Healdsburg
Avenue

Healdsburg

Phone: (707) 433-3384 California
Toll Free: (800) 500-JEEP 95448



CORPORATION

STEC

TANK & €EQUIPMENT, CO.
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DEFEND IT WITH PRIDE...
IT'S YOUR HOME!

1402 GROVE STREET

PO. BOX 338 HEALDSBURG, CA 95448

(707)431-9342




“GO GREYHOUNDS”

g"mdc INSURANCE

family owned and operated for nearly &, 0? eand ./

AUTO ---- HOME --- LIFE --- HEALTH
LONG TERM CARE --- DISABILITY
BUSINESS --- RANCH --- FARM

The Brandts have been in business for 6
generations in Healdsburg and are
continuous supporters of athletic
programs at Healdsburg High School.

Ask about our multi-policy discount
when insuring your auto and home
together.

E-mail: mbgi@brandtinsurance.com

Web: www.brandtinsurance.com
D. O.1. #0522713

250 Healdsburg Avenue 3rd Floor
Healdsburg, CA 95448

433-4436
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